
 

 

  

FirstNet RN/Paramedic Orientation 2023** 
 

 *For Cadillac and Grayling classes: if there is no staff signed up for 

FirstNet Training at the hosting hospital, the training will be held at the 

other hospital, assuming participants. 

**At Cadillac and Grayling, NAs/Techs may attend the first portion of the 

class to learn staff shared content. 
 

Date Time Place 

Tuesday, January 17 0900-1500 MMC, Bldg. 58, Rm 275 

Thursday, January 19 0800-1400 Cadillac, Wexford Rm* 

Tuesday, January 24 0800-1330 MMC, Bldg. 58, Rm 275 

Tuesday, January 31 0900-1500 MMC, Bldg. 58, Rm 275 

   

Wednesday, February 7 0800-1330 MMC, Bldg. 58, Rm 275 

Tuesday, February 21 0800-1330 MMC, Bldg. 58, Rm 275 

Thursday, February 23 0800-1400 Grayling, Riverside Rm* 

   

Tuesday, March 7 0800-1330 MMC, Bldg. 58, Rm 275 

Tuesday, March 21 0800-1330 MMC, Bldg. 58, Rm 275 

Thursday, March 23 0800-1400 Cadillac, Wexford Rm* 

   

Tuesday, April 4 0800-1330 MMC, Bldg. 58, Rm 275 

Tuesday, April 18 0800-1330 MMC, Bldg. 58, Rm 274 

Thursday, April 20 0800-1400 Grayling, Riverside Rm* 

   

Tuesday, May 2 0800-1330 MMC, Bldg. 58, Rm 275 

Tuesday, May 16 0800-1330 MMC, Bldg. 58, Rm 275 

Thursday, May 18 0800-1400 Cadillac, Wexford Rm* 

Tuesday, May 23 0800-1330 MMC, Bldg. 58, Rm 275 

   

Tuesday, June 13 0800-1330 MMC, Bldg. 58, Rm 275 

Thursday, June 22 0800-1400 Grayling, AuSable Rm* 

Thursday, June 29 0800-1330 MMC, Bldg. 58, Rm 274 

   

Tuesday, July 11 0800-1330 MMC, Bldg. 58, Rm 275 

Thursday, July 20 0800-1400 Cadillac, Wexford Rm* 

Tuesday, July 25 0800-1330 MMC, Bldg. 58, Rm 275 

   

Tuesday, August 8 0800-1330 MMC, Bldg. 58, Rm 275 

Tuesday, August 22 0800-1330 MMC, Bldg. 58, Rm 275 



 

 

Thursday, August 24 0800-1400 Grayling, Riverside Rm* 

   

Tuesday, September 12 0800-1330 MMC, Bldg. 58, Rm 275 

Thursday, September 21 0800-1400 Cadillac, Wexford Rm* 

Tuesday, September 26 0800-1330 MMC, Bldg. 58, Rm 275 

   

Tuesday, October 10 0800-1330 MMC, Bldg. 58, Rm 275 

Thursday, October 19 0800-1400 Grayling, AuSable Rm* 

Tuesday, October 24 0800-1330 MMC, Bldg. 58, Rm 275 

   

Tuesday, November 7 0800-1330 MMC, Bldg. 58, Rm 275 

Thursday, November 9 0800-1400 Grayling, Riverside Rm 

Thursday, November 16 0800-1400 Cadillac, Wexford Rm 

   

Thursday, December 7 0800-1400 Grayling, Riverside Rm 

Tuesday, December 12 0800-1330 MMC, Bldg. 58, Rm 275 

Thursday, December 14 0800-1400 Cadillac, Wexford Rm 

 

   


